STATE COBPORATION COMM1SSION . KeAeR.-82-3-117
209 sColorado Derby Builiding

STAT® OF KANSAS 3 WELL PLuésluc RE CORD . . Yﬁi)
" AP{ NUMBER /S" IQ( ~&é@l'@® |
' L

Wichita, Kansas 67202 LEASE NAME Qualizza
. ’ TYPE OR PRINT - WELL NU“BER $ 6
NOTICE: Fill out completely
and return to Cons. Dlv. - 4950 Ft. from S Section Lline
office within 30 days. ‘:éégﬁtigzy
) ‘t. from E Sectlon Line
LEASE OPERATOR D.M. Milliken . sec. 28 Typ. 16 RGE. 24 TE)or (
ADDRESS 1009 Orléans Topeka, Ks. 66604 - . COUNTY Miami
PHONE# Q13 ) 273-1624 OPERATORS L1CENSE NO. 9875 Date Wel.l Comp leted £_1-87
Character of Well LT 0il Plugglng‘commenégd 3:00 PM 4-26-95
(01l, Gas, D&A, SWD, input, Water Supply_WelI) Ptugging Completed 4:00 PM 4—26—95
The plugging proposal was approved on 4-26-95 , (date)
by Leon Winters (KCC District Agent's Name).
le ACO-1 fited? . = UNK 1 not, is well log attached?__ . Yes |
Produclng Formatlon Depth to Top . BofTom T«Do 503
Show depth and thickness of all water, oll and gas formatlons. .
0L, GAS OR WATER RECORDS | CASING RECORD
Formation Content From To - |Slize Put In Pulled out

Describe In detall .the manner in which the well was plugged, Indicating where the mud fluid was ‘
placed and .the method or methods used In Introducing [T Into the hole. If cement or other plugs
were used, state the character ot same and depth placed, from__feet to feet each set.

Alt. 1T Completed with 2 7/8 set at 486" —SGteezed Fron TD fo surface with 17 sx of cement.
Shut in @ 450 psi. ‘ 2

(tf additional desqupflon is necessary, use BACK of this form.)

Name of Plugging Contractor_ Town Oil Company License No. 0142

Address | 16205 W. 287th St. Paola, Kansas 66071.

NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: __ Town Qil Company , , .
STATE OF _Kansas COUNTY OF Miami ,ss. s

(Employee of Operator) or (Operator) of
have knowledge of the facts, .
as flled that "~

Lester Town , _
aboveo-described well, being flrst duly sworn on oath, says: That |
statements, and matters hereln contained and the log of the above-described well

+he same are true and correct, so help me: God. g T
8 / | (signature)_ (KAlliq —(wecrm
< ) . RET=e
/ﬂ ’ . V (Address) 16205 W. 287th St. Paola, Ks. 66071

\ /v%// -
(\’))%’ SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 5 —  day of Dy 19 KI
) | DONIS IEAN SARKIA W/ oraz 24 ng (A &4@4’/’

. [

State of Kansas
My ADDL THp.  cmmmammsme menref Notary Public

l.omm Te16n Expires: 6‘ﬁ;2;?“§7z7

Form CP-4
Revised 05-88
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Set Seating nipple at 468, Rathole 57.05, nipple & collar 1,

Total pipe 486.05

Set 20.2' surface casing with 4 sacks Portland cement
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# Suite 141 Professional Building 401 S. Main Ottawa Kansas 66067 (913)242-5733

Cuﬁ&;
oil & gas

driling

Ltease Development

A L. 1.OG
Qualizza #6
M. Milliken 4/29/87 - 5/1/87

Formation
Soil & Clay
Limestone
Shale

Lime

Shale

Lime

Sand

Shale

Lime

Shale

Lime

Shale

Lime

Shale

LIme

Shale

LIme

Shale

Sand

Shale
Broken Sand
Solid Sand
Shale

Limey Sand

Solid Sand
Broken Sand
Shale

Shale

Lime

Shale

Lime

Shale
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%

Total
6
38
41
43
92
102
116 White Sand no Show
132 ' '
135
183
194
209
236
244
261
264
279
302 _
308 Slight o0il show
422 .
423 0il Show Core
428 Very Gassy
430 No Show
431
435.5 Bleeding well
438 Best to perforate 431.5-435.5,
443 :
476
481
483
487
493
503 T.D.




Qualizza #6 cont.

Started core at 423°
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